WPL Schedule 20 Final Results

Results as at 12:23, Thursday 01 June
55 results received out of 55

Division 1

Robin Rose+John Maclachlan
Martyn Harris+Alan Wearmouth
Gaynor Williams+Bill Richardson
Glenda Lloyd+Michael Cox
Rosemary Jackson+Joan Mossop
Jacky Truelove+Hilary Storey

Division 2

Terry McCarron+Paul Davies
Wendy Ellwood+John Ellwood
Wendy Owen+Alan James
Mike Richardson+George Page
Leopold Lehninger+Joan Taylor
Joan Kershaw+Guy Kershaw

Division 3

David Owen+Janet Owen

Frank Jenkinson+Mike Steven

Roger Kaye+John Hindle

Jean Parsons+Jackie Beavon

Jean Dale+Laura Watson

Christine Lomas Whittle+Marie Metcalfe

Division 4

Clare Parker+John Renton

Elizabeth Moreton+Jeanne Salisbury
Paul Davies+David Hanabury

Freda Dixon+Marion Chapman
Jennie Pates+Margaret Douglas

VPs
53
60
41
54
42
50

VPs
60
49
50
57
47
37

VPs
62
50
42
65
49
32

VPs
40
45
38
42
35

RR+JM  MH+AW GW+BR GL+MC RIJ+JM | JT+HS
11 15 13 6 8
9 15 5 11 20
5 5 12 17 2
7 15 8 12 12
14 9 3 8 8
12 0 18 8 12
TM+PD  WE+E  WO+Al MR+GP  LL+HT | JK+GK
14 17 7 11 11
6 7 15 12 9
3 13 11 7 16
13 5 9 15 15
9 8 13 5 12
9 11 4 5 8
DO+JO  FI+MS RK+JH = JP+JB  ID+LW CL+MM
15 7 15 7 18
5 8 10 13 14
13 12 3 7 7
5 10 17 17 16
13 7 13 3 13
2 6 13 4 7
CP+JR | EM+JS  PD+DH FD+MC JP+MD
10 13 8 9
10 15 11 9
7 5 8 18
12 9 12 9
11 11 2 11



